Brighton Fire District No. 5
Adopted Budget - 2021

Expenditures

A3410.1 Personnel Services

A3410.2 Purchase of Equipment

A3410.9 Reserve for Apparatus

A3410.9 Reserve for Buildings

A3410.4 Insurance, Workman’s Comp, VFBL
A3410.8 LOSAP

A3410.4 Utilities

A3410.4 All other expenses

A9710.0 Bond Principle and Interest

Total Expenditures
Revenues
Fire Protection Contract
Total Revenues
TOTAL AMOUNT TO BE RAISED BY TAX
Assessed Value

29,900
60,738
150,000
231,400
103,000
47,000

417,390
116,017

1,155,445

92,277

92,277

$ 1,063,168

661,432,128
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Subscribed and sworn to before me

This 20 1| day of ©CcTO PER , 2020 \N W 8Q M
Notary Public, Erie County, New York

WILLIAM C. McCULLAGH
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF NEW YORK
NO. 01MC6192736
QUALIFIED IN ERIE COUNTY,
Commisslon Expires Sept. 2, 20, ﬂ



