Brighton Fire District No. 5 Adopted Budget - 2021

Expenditures

A3410.1	Personnel Services	\$	29,900
A3410.2	Purchase of Equipment		60,738
A3410.9	Reserve for Apparatus		150,000
A3410.9	Reserve for Buildings		-
A3410.4	Insurance, Workman's Comp, VFBL		231,400
A3410.8	LOSAP		103,000
A3410.4	Utilities		47,000
A3410.4	All other expenses		417,390
A9710.0	Bond Principle and Interest		116,017
	Total Expenditures		1,155,445
	Revenues		
	Fire Protection Contract	alpha de la companya	92,277
	Total Revenues		92,277
	TOTAL AMOUNT TO BE RAISED BY TAX	\$	1,063,168
	Assessed Value		661,432,128
			5° 78

Chairman

Commissioner

Commissioner

Commissioner

Commissioner

2020 OCT 21 PM 1: 2

W.c. M. Callyh

Subscribed and sworn to before me

This 20TH day of OCTOBER

, 2020

Notary Public, Erie County, New York

WILLIAM C. MCCULLAGH
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF NEW YORK
NO. 01MC6192786
QUALIFIED IN ERIE COUNTY
Commission Expires Sept. 2, 20